Preisskat Gruppe Sued - 1 - 2016/17 1.Bundesliga

PlatzNR
1 1202
2 415
3 1003
4 1103
5 509
6 108
7 403
8 1209
9 1105
10 204
11 705
12 303
13 101
14 1106
15 810
16 213
17 1208
18 110
19 501
20 302
21 413
22 1308
23 206
24 709
25 708
26 711
27 411
28 104
29 412
30 306
31 1104
32 301
33 205
34 1509
35 305
36 102
37 207
38 414
39 507
40 1309

Name
Klingl,Gerhardt

De Cosmo,Silvio
Scheler,Dieter
Kotschner,Glinther
Mazuran,Elmar
PaBmann,Dirk
Dauber,Martin
Falk,Steffen
Trossin,Tilmann
Mohel,Janick
Nagel,Carola
Weiss,Christian
Dollan,Lutz
Jordan,Roland
Levermann,Markus
Volz,Anna
Wieler,Gerd
Pullig,Winfried
Becker,Hans-Georg
Rommel ,Bernd
Straubinger ,Robert
Gaupp,Franz
Riedel,Gerhard
Wielage,Frank
Schneider,Anton
Becker,Friedrich
Richter,Candy
Hussong,Jorg
Seidel,Rainer
Fensch ,Wolfgang
Lingg ,Herbert
Bechel,Walter
Randow,Klaus
Volz,Jutta
Spann,Joachim
Eder,Hansi
Schwaderer,Michael
Uhl,Bernd
Lindermeier,Helmut
Criens,Volker
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Serie: 13

Mannschaft

1. SSC Geislingen e.V.
SJK Forellen Asse
Reizende Jungs

Die Tornados 2

1. SSV Miinchen e.V.
Team Genesis

SJK Forellen Asse

1. SSC Geislingen e.V.
Die Tornados 2
Millennium/skatspielen
Lucky Loser

Die Tornados 1

Team Genesis

Die Tornados 2

SCD Eschborn e.V.
Millennium/skatspielen
1. SSC Geislingen e.V.
Team Genesis

1. SSV Miinchen e.V.
Die Tornados 1

SJK Forellen Asse

Die Tornados 3
Millennium/skatspielen
Lucky Loser

Lucky Loser

Lucky Loser

SJK Forellen Asse
Team Genesis

SJK Forellen Asse

Die Tornados 1

Die Tornados 2

Die Tornados 1
Millennium/skatspielen
Die Rauber aus der Pfa
Die Tornados 1

Team Genesis
Millennium/skatspielen
SJK Forellen Asse

1. SSV Miinchen e.V.
Die Tornados 3

Erg.
1561
1461
1444
1423
1309
1281
1246
1171
1157
1154
1111
1101
1076
1068
1052
1039
1034
1014
1000

994

992

991

961

953

940

931

929

919

913

912

889

865

842

834

814

804

792

779

772

753



Preisskat Gruppe Sued - 1 - 2016/17 1.Bundesliga

Serie: 13
PlatzNR Name Mannschaft
41 304 Fuhrer ,Martin Die Tornados 1
42 505 Haninger,Mattihas 1. SSV Miinchen e.V.
43 1210 Hertwig,Rico 1. SSC Geislingen e.V.
44 1607 Kobernick,Gerhardt ISPA Fauststadtbuben
45 1408 Welteroth,Antje D Schwabenoffensive
46 1501 Bruck,Jurgen Die Rauber aus der Pfa
47 203 Mack,Christoph Millennium/skatspielen
48 710 Wohlifahrt,Heinz Lucky Loser
49 1510 Sauter,Karl-Friedrich Die Rauber aus der Pfa
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Erg.
733
723
679
674
615
605
540
532
526



